Position

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Other Positions Held Special District

Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No.

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

Department

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$3,480
$3,050
$3,000
$1,440
$1,430
$1,368
$1,350
$970
$770
$769
$638
$578
$550
$480
$330
$310

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



