Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance		Reclamation District No. 2024	Operations	\$3,480	\$0
Maintenance		Reclamation District No. 2024	Operations	\$3,050	\$0
Maintenance		Reclamation District No. 2024	Operations	\$3,000	\$0
Maintenance		Reclamation District No. 2024	Operations	\$1,440	\$0
Maintenance		Reclamation District No. 2024	Operations	\$1,430	\$0
Maintenance		Reclamation District No. 2024	Operations	\$1,368	\$0
Maintenance		Reclamation District No. 2024	Operations	\$1,350	\$0
Maintenance		Reclamation District No. 2024	Operations	\$970	\$0
Maintenance		Reclamation District No. 2024	Operations	\$770	\$0
Maintenance		Reclamation District No. 2024	Operations	\$769	\$0
Maintenance		Reclamation District No. 2024	Operations	\$638	\$0
Maintenance		Reclamation District No. 2024	Operations	\$578	\$0
Maintenance		Reclamation District No. 2024	Operations	\$550	\$0
Maintenance		Reclamation District No. 2024	Operations	\$480	\$0
Maintenance		Reclamation District No. 2024	Operations	\$330	\$0
Maintenance		Reclamation District No. 2024	Operations	\$310	\$0